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70 pieces - - 150-200 sg meter
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RMIT Gallery

10 May to 10 June 2004
33.5 square meters(Gallery 2)
38.88 square meters(Gallery 3)
Gallery hours - Mon-Fri
1lam-5pm, Sat 2-5pm

Free admission

RMIT Gallery

Director Suzanne Davies
Sarah Morris

Pete Wilson

Sarah Morris
Exhibition Coordinator
RMIT Gallery

344 Swanston Street
Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 2476 V
Melbourne VIC 3001
Phone 61 3 9925 1720
Fax 61 3 9925 1738
E-mail
Sarac.morris@rmit.edu.au
Ass/Prof Peter James
Smith

BEEAAEILEHEL
MER FERAAK
Level 46, 80 Collins street
Melbourne, VIC. 3000,
Australia
Phone 61 3 9650 8611
Fax 61 3 9650 8711

¥ =3

Jam Factory Contemporary
Craft & Destin Inc.

June 7-10 install; June 11
opening; until end of July

transportation from Taiwan
to Australia, printing of
catalogue, promotion and PR,
installation; airticket for
artist/lecturer/curator.

Mark Ferguson

Chief Executive

19 Morphelt Street,
Adelaide SA 5000

Phone 08 8410 0727

Fax 08 8231 0423

E-mail

Mark.ferquson@ jamfactory.
com.au

Janice Lally/Exhibitions
Curator

Tseng Investment Group
BRI AL Shu-Mu
TSENG

85 Penfold Rood, Rosslyn
Rark SA 5072 Australia
Mob 61 0419 778 889
Fax 61 8 8364 0643
E-mail
Yahui_tseng@hotmail.com
Taipei office

Phone 886 2 2694 8464
Fax 886 2 2694 2385

E=

Craft Queensland August 9,
mounting, 13 August, opening
until 26 September 2004
90 square meters

Ms Christine Ballinger
Executive Director

Craft Queensland

41 Flaxton Mill Rd, Flaxton
4560 Australia

Phone 07 5445 7317

Fax 07 5478 6109

E-mail
flaxtonmill@sun.big.net.au
Mr. Matt Malone

Jacquelyn Murphy
Exhibitions and Public
Programs Officer

Craft Queensland

381 Brunswick Street
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

Phone 07 3215 0800

07 3215 0805
Fax 07 3215 0806
E-mail
Jacquelyn@craftqld.com.au
Cqaallery@craftqld.com.au

BAHLETEEEHE
& % & & Bill Chen
Shop 1, 624 Ann St,
Fortitude Valley Qld 4006
Australia

P.O. Box 1570 Fortitude
Valley Qld 4006 Australia
Mob 0412 346 686

Phone 07 3252 3456

Fax 07 3252 3461

E-mail
Bill@atmtours.com.au

REMARELHRELE
A RR 4 Paul Shih
Postal ADD

36 Janita Drive BROWNS
PLAINS Q4118

Mob 0412 919 845

E-mail
Paulpshih@hotmail.com

HEBRANDAS
FHEek

PO Box 3017 Sunnybank
South Q4109

Mob 0403 348 788

Phone 07 3423 7800

Fax 07 3423 8190

E-mail
Australiafaya@yahoo.com.au

BT SILEELHER
ke BHEEak
Suite 1904, MLC Centre,
Martin, Place. Sydney, NSW
2000, Australia

Phone 61 2 9231 6942

Fax 61 2 9233 7752

E-mail
Info@taiwantourism.org
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